NHS

Peninsula and Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

Meeting of the South West Academic Gynae-oncology Group for Education and Research

(SWAGGER)

Friday 3™ November 2023, 13:00-16:00 via MS Teams

AGENDA

Chair: Claire Newton

13:00

13:10

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:00

15:20

15:40

15:50

16:00

Introductions and review of previous report
The impact of PIFU on outpatients in a Gynae-Oncology centre
Somerset Self-Referral Post-Menopausal Bleeding Service

Royal Devon and Exeter Post-Menopausal Bleeding Audit

PINCS and ENDO-CARE

NIHR Clinical Research Network update

Comfort Break

South West GMSA / Lynch Syndrome update

National Cancer Patient Experience Survey (2022)

Centralisation of Rare Surgical Procedures

Any other business / date and agenda of next meeting

END

Claire Newton
Sri Sudararajan
David Milliken

Alice Biesta / John
Renninson

Rebecca Newhouse /
Jo Morrison /
Kathryn Smallwood
Rebecca Bowen /

Clare Barlow / Claire
Matthews / Jo Taylor

Frank McDermott /
Siobhan John

Rosalind Helps / Beth
Kingshott

Surgical Team

All



