

Meeting of the South West Academic Gynae-oncology Group for Education and Research (SWAGGER)

Friday 3rd November 2023, 13:00-16:00 via MS Teams

AGENDA

Chair: Claire Newton

13:00	Introductions and review of previous report	Claire Newton
13:10	The impact of PIFU on outpatients in a Gynae-Oncology centre	Sri Sudararajan
13:30	Somerset Self-Referral Post-Menopausal Bleeding Service	David Milliken
13:50	Royal Devon and Exeter Post-Menopausal Bleeding Audit	Alice Biesta / John Renninson
14:10	PINCS and ENDO-CARE	Rebecca Newhouse / Jo Morrison / Kathryn Smallwood
14:30	NIHR Clinical Research Network update	Rebecca Bowen / Clare Barlow / Claire Matthews / Jo Taylor
14:50	Comfort Break	
15:00	South West GMSA / Lynch Syndrome update	Frank McDermott / Siobhan John
15:20	National Cancer Patient Experience Survey (2022)	Rosalind Helps / Beth Kingshott
15:40	Centralisation of Rare Surgical Procedures	Surgical Team
15:50	Any other business / date and agenda of next meeting	All
16:00	END	